POLYURETHANE FIBER
PLATFORM LADDER

Handrail & Sqfety Bar
with Easy Lock
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! FIBERGLASS are non-conducti\fe
. for working near electricity.
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Non-Slip Platform

[
- Extra Safety Structure.
for 7 & 8 Steps Ladders

- Easy Transporting
); \ Built-in Back Wheels

Wide & Slip Resistant Steps
for Comfort & Security

Additional x4 ;”

Suspension Casters
allow for 360 degree &
mobility is Steel mounted.

All measurements in MM All rights reserved by DR SAFETY.



Easy Safe Lock

Built-in Back Wheels

BS EN71-2:2011+a1:2014
Flammability Test PASSED
Continuous Antibacterial

Easy Folding for Storage

MODEL Net(\llée)lght W
PL-SFY02-001 9.9 571
PL-SFY03-001 11.2 595
PL-SFY04-001 13.6 655
PL-SFY05-001 15.0 697
PL-SFY06-001 17.1 740
PL-SFY07-001 18.9 781
PL-SFY08-001 20.8 823

All measurements in MM unit ( tolerance +10mm)

Protection Height
from Platform

960

Platform Base

400 x 480

182

968

1152
1330
1520
1680
1851

1426
1711
1990
2268
28871
2841
126

H2

482

763
1034
1313
1607
1890
21T

Working
Height

2482
2763
3034
g3ils
3607
3890
4177



