

DR-LADDER



POLYURETHANE FIBER PLATFORM LADDER



Handrail & Safety Bar with Easy Lock

FIBERGLASS are non-conductive for working near electricity.

Extra Safety Structure for 7 & 8 Steps Ladders

+ PLUS

Additional x4
Suspension Casters
allow for 360 degree
mobility is Steel mounted.

Custom Made Safety Net

Non-Slip Platform

Easy Transporting Built-in Back Wheels

Wide & Slip Resistant Steps for Comfort & Security



DR.LADDER

U-SAFE







FIBERGLASS PLATFORM LADDER











MODEL	Net Weight (KG)	W	D	Н	H2	Working Height
PL-SFY02-001	9.9	571	782	1426	482	2482
PL-SFY03-001	11.2	595	968	1711	763	2763
PL-SFY04-001	13.6	655	1152	1990	1034	3034
PL-SFY05-001	15.0	697	1330	2268	1313	3313
PL-SFY06-001	17.1	740	1520	2557	1607	3607
PL-SFY07-001	18.9	781	1680	2841	1890	3890
PL-SFY08-001	20.8	823	1851	3128	2177	4177

All measurements in MM unit (tolerance ±10mm)